
FT cupen 2018

Falköping, 10.-2018-03-11

Klass

Ungdom 
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

55kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5 Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Placer
ing

Pool A

1 Linus Öberg Väsby BK
VSU 8:0

42
1:35

15
1:47

03
 1  5 10 5.III

2 Hugo Åberg Uddevalla AK
0:24

01
0:15

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Snorre Harsem Lund SP.09
VSU 8:0

44
VSU 9:0

42
VSU 8:0

41
VPO 8:4

35
 4 15 33 2.I

4 Fabian Frisk KävlingeFurulunds BK
0:37

03 ÖS
1:32

05
 0  0  0 6.

5 Elias Karlsson Göteborgs AK
ÖS

VSU 11:

41
VSU 9:0

44
4:00

13
 2  9 24 3.II

Pool B

1 Victor Borgström BK Starke
VFA 4:0

52
VSU 8:0

43
2:18

04
 2  9 12 4.II

2 Edgar Ahnström Lidköpings AS
0:30

01
0:29

04
 0  0  0 7.

3 Mats Rekkedal SP.09
0:29

04
0:25

01
 0  0  0 7.

4 Theo Zetterqvist Väsby BK
VSU 9:0

43
VSU 8:0

42
VSU 8:0

41
 3 12 25 1.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

5-3 Elias Karlsson - Snorre Harsem Lund

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 5 Elias Karlsson Göteborgs AK 4 3.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 1 Victor Borgström BK Starke 0 4.02:25

Pool A 3 Snorre Harsem Lund SP.09 1 2.03:39

Pool B 4 Theo Zetterqvist Väsby BK 4 1.TÜ 1:11

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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